
DATE ODOMETER MILES GALLONS $GAL TOTAL MPG $/MILE BRAND LOCATION STATE CAMPER

Monday, December 14, 2020 9.00                         9                    FULL NEW

Saturday, December 19, 2020 171.00                    162                8.03 2.55$          20.48$        20.17 0.13$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Monday, December 21, 2020 437.00                    266                10.8 2.55$          27.54$        24.63 0.10$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 549.00                    112                6.61 2.49$          16.46$        16.94 0.15$       Chevron Santaquin Utah ON

Friday, December 25, 2020 839.00                    290                13.17 2.50$          32.93$        22.02 0.11$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah ON

Sunday, December 27, 2020 885.00                    46                  5.29 2.55$          13.49$        8.70 0.29$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah ON

Sunday, December 27, 2020 1,129.00                 244                11.7 2.45$          28.67$        20.85 0.12$       Maverick Hurricane Utah ON

Monday, December 28, 2020 1,439.00                 310                16.59 2.65$          43.96$        18.69 0.14$       Chevron Lake Havasu Arizona ON

Tuesday, December 29, 2020 1,670.00                 231                13.94 2.65$          36.94$        16.57 0.16$       Chevron Boulder Nevada ON

Wednesday, December 30, 2020 1,848.00                 178                9.37 2.53$          23.71$        19.00 0.13$       Maverick Hurricane Utah ON

Thursday, December 31, 2020 2,227.00                 379                18.44 2.51$          46.28$        20.55 0.12$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah ON

Saturday, January 9, 2021 2,687.00                 460                17.58 2.59$          45.53$        26.17 0.10$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Wednesday, January 13, 2021 3,027.00                 340                13.5 2.49$          33.62$        25.19 0.10$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, January 17, 2021 3,442.00                 415                16.27 2.59$          42.14$        25.51 0.10$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Saturday, January 23, 2021 3,662.00                 220                10.12 2.65$          26.82$        21.74 0.12$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, January 24, 2021 3,774.00                 112                4.62 2.65$          12.24$        24.24 0.11$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Saturday, January 30, 2021 4,021.00                 247                11.78 2.65$          31.22$        20.97 0.13$       Chevron Santaquin Utah OFF

Saturday, January 30, 2021 4,151.00                 130                6.3 2.55$          16.07$        20.63 0.12$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, January 31, 2021 4,207.00                 56                  2.44 2.65$          6.47$          22.95 0.12$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 4,423.00                 216                8.89 2.55$          22.67$        24.30 0.10$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Saturday, February 6, 2021 4,514.00                 91                  3.55 2.59$          9.19$          25.63 0.10$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Monday, February 8, 2021 4,888.00                 374                15.56 2.65$          41.23$        24.04 0.11$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Friday, February 19, 2021 5,202.00                 314                14.05 2.64$          37.09$        22.35 0.12$       Chevron Santaquin Utah OFF

Sunday, February 21, 2021 5,582.00                 380                15.64 2.69$          42.07$        24.30 0.11$       Walmart Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, February 28, 2021 5,785.00                 203                8.74 2.89$          25.26$        23.23 0.12$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, February 28, 2021 5,961.00                 176                10.1 2.89$          29.19$        17.43 0.17$       Walmart Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Friday, March 5, 2021 6,194.00                 233                12.01 3.09$          37.11$        19.40 0.16$       Maverick Moab Utah ON

Sunday, March 7, 2021 6,536.00                 342                17.56 3.05$          53.56$        19.48 0.16$       Chevron Santaquin Utah ON

Sunday, March 14, 2021 6,793.00                 257                10.44 3.39$          35.39$        24.62 0.14$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, March 14, 2021 6,887.00                 94                  3.9 3.29$          12.83$        24.10 0.14$       Maverick Ephriam Utah OFF

Saturday, March 20, 2021 7,051.00                 164                6.46 3.49$          22.55$        25.39 0.14$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, March 21, 2021 7,355.00                 304                13.2 3.49$          46.07$        23.03 0.15$       Maverick Kamas Utah OFF

Sunday, March 28, 2021 7,604.00                 249                9.9 3.49$          34.55$        25.15 0.14$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, March 28, 2021 7,803.00                 199                7.75 3.45$          26.74$        25.68 0.13$       Walmart Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Friday, April 2, 2021 7,871.00                 68                  3.37 3.39$          11.42$        20.18 0.17$       Shell Mona Utah ON

Saturday, April 3, 2021 8,106.00                 235                13.71 3.33$          45.65$        17.14 0.19$       Maverick Hurricane Utah ON

Saturday, April 3, 2021 8,240.00                 134                7.78 3.26$          25.36$        17.22 0.19$       Chevron Overton Nevada ON

Sunday, April 4, 2021 8,342.00                 102                5.14 3.39$          17.42$        19.84 0.17$       Chevron Las Vegas Nevada ON

Sunday, April 4, 2021 8,569.00                 227                14.28 4.09$          58.41$        15.90 0.26$       Chevron China Lake California ON

Monday, April 5, 2021 8,705.00                 136                7.31 3.59$          26.24$        18.60 0.19$       Shell Wasco California ON

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 9,085.00                 380                20.31 3.89$          79.01$        18.71 0.21$       Chevron Corcoran California ON

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 9,188.00                 103                4.94 3.77$          18.62$        20.85 0.18$       Chevron Terra Bella California ON

Wednesday, April 7, 2021 9,441.00                 253                12.5 4.19$          52.38$        20.24 0.21$       Chevron Bakersfield California ON

Thursday, April 8, 2021 9,710.00                 269                15.93 3.39$          54.00$        16.89 0.20$       Chevron Las Vegas Nevada ON

Thursday, April 8, 2021 9,868.00                 158                9.82 3.29$          32.31$        16.09 0.20$       Maverick Hurricane Utah ON

Friday, April 9, 2021 10,137.00               269                17.99 3.39$          60.99$        14.95 0.23$       Sinclair Payson Utah ON

Monday, April 12, 2021 10,353.00               216                8.02 3.39$          27.19$        26.93 0.13$       Sinclair Payson Utah OFF

Saturday, May 1, 2021 10,623.00               270                10.94 3.29$          35.99$        24.68 0.13$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Wednesday, May 5, 2021 10,905.00               282                11.13 3.49$          38.84$        25.34 0.14$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

Sunday, May 9, 2021 11,167.00               262                10.53 3.25$          34.22$        24.88 0.13$       Sinclair Spanish Fork Utah OFF

11,167.00    528.00     3.03$          1,598.11$  21.27$      0.15$       

Camper On Average 18.13 MPG

Camper Off Average 23.82 MPG

2021 Jeep Gladiator Rubicon 3.0 EcoDiesel


